Schedule Summary Report

1of2

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/60/2020/01

Schedule Summary Report - German - Winter Quarter - 2020-21

Title

GER 002
Elementary
German

Instructors:
Stephen
Armstrong

GER 002
Elementary
German

Instructors:
Seva Shinde

GER 002
Elementary
German

Instructors:
Madison Wheeler

GER 003
Elementary
German

Instructors:
Jesse Archbold

GER 010 Fairy
Tales

Instructors:
Elisabeth
Krimmer

2 TA(s) requested
TAs Assigned:
Aylin Bademsoy,
Maureen Burdock

GER 021
Intermediate
German

Instructors:
Adam Davis

Section

001

002

003

001

001

001

CRN

26796

26797

26798

26799

26800

26801

Enrollment

21

20

11

170

Seats

25

25

25

25

170

25

Activity

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Laboratory

Discussion

Laboratory

Lecture/Discussion TR

Days

MTWRF

none

MTWRF

none

MTWRF

none

MTWRF

none

Start

9:00 AM

none

10:00 AM

none

11:00

none

11:00

none

Lecture/Discussion MWF

AM

AM

4:40
PM

10:00
AM

End

9:50 AM

none

10:50 AM

none

11:50 AM

none

11:50 AM

none

6:00
PM

10:50
AM

Location

REMOTE
null

none

REMOTE
null

none

REMOTE
null

none

REMOTE
null

none

REMOTE
null

REMOTE
null

3/30/2021, 4:50 PM
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Title

GER 022
Intermediate
German

Instructors:
Gregory
Redmond

GER 101A
German Lit:
800-1800

Instructors:
Kirsten Harjes

GER 103 German
Writing Skills

Instructors:
Kirsten Harjes

GER 168 German
Multiculturalism

Instructors:
Kirsten Harjes

GER 291 Foreign
Lang Learning

Instructors:
Carlee Arnett

GER 297 Spec
Topics In G Lit

Instructors:
Elisabeth
Krimmer
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Section

001

001

001

001

001

002

CRN

26802

44851

44844

26827

44856

26879

Enrollment

8

12

Seats

25

25

25

25

15

15

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/60/2020/01

Activity Days Start End

Lecture/Discussion MWF 11:00 11:50

AM AM
Lecture/Discussion TR 3:10 4:30

PM PM
Lecture MWF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM
Lecture/Discussion TR 12:10 1:30

PM PM
Term none none none
Paper/Discussion
Seminar M 1:10 PM 4:00 PM
Seminar T 1:10 PM 4:00 PM

Location

REMOTE
null

REMOTE
null

REMOTE
null

REMOTE
null

REMOTE
null

REMOTE
null

REMOTE
null

3/30/2021, 4:50 PM



